EKG Bitteris v.2

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

24 litrai

70 %

Stiprus biteris
artuaras
2021-11-13 10:26:05
2021-11-1317:37:01

1.051

1.013

5.0 %

39

29

0.76 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Chateau Pilsen 2-Row
Chateau Pale Ale
Crystal T50

Chateau Aréme
Chateau Chocolat

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

East Kent Golding
East Kent Golding
East Kent Golding

Priedai

Pavadinimas

Kalcio sulfatas (gipsas)
Protafloc

Pastabos

65C-90min

Forma Paskirtis

- Virimui (kartumui)
- Virimui (kartumui)
- Aromatui (virimui)

Paskirtis
Salinimui
Virimui

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
4.0 2.740
9.0 2.210

133.6 0.400
100.6 0.370
904.2 0.040
5.760
AA (%)

5.5 27.7

55 11.2

5.5 0.0
Laikas
10 min.

53
28
20
101

Kiekis (%)
47.6

38.4

6.9

6.4

0.7

Laikas

30

Kiekis
10g
10g
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